HISTORISCHE KRING WEST BETUWE

BALANS

IN GEHELE EURO'S

verslagjaar:

2022

Omschrijving

Kas

bezit
Balans 31-1
€ -

schuld

bezit |

schuld

Balans 31-12

Bank rek crt

€ 3.687,00

€ 964,00

Spaarrekening

€ 11.968,00

€ 15.501,00

AWN -~

Inventaris

Contributie:

Mut. Nogte B/ O

7,00

Advertenties

€ 150,00

€ 100,00

0N O,

Project GOUD

5.000,00

Project 35+

16

Garantiefonds publicaties

17

Fonds bijzondere activiteiten

18

Fonds veldnamenonderzoek

an| dh| dh an an
1

€
€ -
€
€

19

Waarborgsom TNT

€ 100,00

€ 100,00

22

23

Eigen Vermogen

€ 15.905,00

€ 15.898,00

€ 15.905,00

€ 16.665,00

€ 11.665,00

€ 16.665,00

ANBI recap.

Fiscaal Vermogen

af: continuiteitsreserve

5.000,00

5.000,00

af: projectreserve

af: fondsen

vrij beschikbaar

€
€
€
€ 10.898,00

6.665,00

stijging

€ 4.233,00







